
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1850860003390 Michael	Handy	Yonathan INA
2 1960860000935 M	Krisna	Bayu INA
3 1940860000984 Martin	Sanjaya INA
4 1950860000937 Okta	Hadi	Saputra INA
5 1910860004533 Prawiro	Negoro	Muhammad	Faiz	 INA
6 1890860000950 Arwan	Nokki	Sumaputra INA
7 1930860000942 Muhammad	Nafi	Uddin INA
8 1800860004534 Rio	Adama INA
9 1890860000964 Ndaru	Wicaksono INA
10 1900860004535 Andri	Andrian	Nur INA
11 1920860000959 M.	Ali	Murtadho INA
12 1960860000960 Sofyan	Arief INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050860000890 Ghufran	Martianza INA
2 1010860000845 Surendra	Arya	Bima INA
3 1040860000862 Aldo	Surya	Wijaya	Saputra INA
4 1030860000864 M	Rifqi	Rabbani INA
5 1050860003665 M	Azka	AlFathihul	Ichsan INA
6 1050860000878 Muhammad	Farrell	Diardra	Natasaputra INA
7 1050860004536 Ridho	Dzulfikar	Muhammad INA
8 1050860000980 Febriansyah	Imam	Afif INA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060860000893 Thynton	Tri	Permana INA
2 1060860000906 Muhammad	Farrel	Irawan INA
3 1070860000947 M.	Alif	Akbar INA
4 1060860004198 Rafif	Febriyan INA
5 1090860003674 M	Arva	Al	Barreeq INA
6 1060860004537 Randiano	Deska	Putra INA
7 1100860004538 Audric	Fibonacci INA
8 1100860004539 Satryo	Daffa	Alghani INA
9 1090860004540 M	Bilal	Al-Maghraby INA
10 1080860004214 Farrel	Fernandez	Ferrilrio INA
11 1080860004541 Jabal	Malik	Abrar INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050860000768 Dhiyaa	Thifaal	Tiffani INA
2 2010860000764 Reika	Shakira	Adifa INA
3 2050860000796 Anestia	Tasya	Avinka INA
4 2040860000767 Bella	Aulia	Izza INA
5 2020860000772 Angelicia	Nawang	Wulan INA
6 2050860000788 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA
7 2030860000789 Delvi	Melya	Nurfatwah INA
8 2050860004180 Adiva	Sharasvati.	O INA
9 2040860004153 Chandini	Putri	Pratiwi INA
10 2040860004221 Varah	Erviana	Indri	Astuti INA
11 2030860000976 Aziza	Avrilliany	Irawan INA
12 2990860003675 Shofia	Miranda INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2070860000774 Cannia	Krudick	Tsamararifa INA
2 2070860000799 Aisha	Sahda	Adibah INA
3 2070860000801 Putri	Mayzari	FR INA
4 2060860004556 Raissa	Putri	Anindya INA
5 2060860000786 Najwa	Alia	Zahra INA
6 2070860004557 Farah	Rulita	Nurelis	Wahyuriyanti INA
7 2070860004156 Indah	Bintang	Ayudia INA
8 2060860004169 Gladis	Fairus	Khansa INA
9 2090860004558 Haura	Chalisa	Cahyadi INA
10 2080860004559 Ardelia	Mulli	Najla	Nasyiah INA
11 2070860004560 Britanny	Keira	Pramudito INA
12 2070860004230 Audrey	Ghia	Talitha INA
13 2080860000800 Putri	Berliana	Alamsyah INA
14 2070860004561 Anandhita	Oryza	Syafira INA
15 2080860004171 Anindya	Aretha	Khairinnisa INA
16 2060860004562 Rizky	Nuraisyah	Ramadhani INA
17 2080860004563 Fahra	Azqyanka INA
18 2060860004564 Jihan	Nabila	Zahra INA
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19 2100860004565 Allycia	Kanaya.	S INA
20 2080860004566 Melodia	Nada	Safira INA
21 2070860004567 R.	Betari INA
22 2080860004568 Haneul	Marchellita INA

Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 1930860000966 Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA 4,828
2 1890860003660 Mustari	Satria	Nugraha INA 5,192
3 1940860000934 Thessar	Mandela INA 5,291
4 1000860003664 Irfan	Alfarizi INA 5,514
5 1940860000984 Martin	Sanjaya INA 5,568
6 1990860004186 Thalhah INA 5,906
7 1890860004569 Moehammad	Yusri	Agus INA 5,911
8 1870860004206 Djami	Andy	Stefen	 INA 6,092
9 1940860004570 Patoni	Ahmad	 INA 6,178
10 1990860000842 Julio	Prasetyo INA 6,197
11 1950860000937 Okta	Hadi	Saputra INA 6,232
12 1960860002083 Erry	Sulaksono INA 6,428
13 1910860004533 Prawiro	Negoro	Muhammad	Faiz INA 6,649
14 1900860004571 Nasrullah INA 7,082
15 1890860000950 Arwan	Nokki	Sumaputra INA 7,200
16 1970860003658 Muhammad	Andreansyah INA DQ
16 1850860003390 Michael	Handy	Yonathan INA DQ
16 1920860000959 M.	Ali	Murtadho INA DQ
16 1930860000968 Muhammad	Imam	Lufthi INA DQ
16 1930860000991 Teddy	Agus	Elvizal INA DQ
16 1960860000965 Muhammad	Yusuf	Abdurrahman INA DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 1040860000837 Alfalent	Bernard	Sammuel INA 5,172
2 1010860000845 Surendra	Arya	Bima INA 5,737
3 1050860000890 Ghufran	Martianza INA 5,700
4 1040860000862 Aldo	Surya	Wijaya	Saputra INA 5,826
5 1030860000864 M	Rifqi	Rabbani INA 6,332
6 1030860004572 M.	Adelwin	Naufal.	N INA 6,420
7 1030860004573 Rakha	Pratama	Putra INA 6,744
8 1040860004574 Naufal	Syawa INA 7,008
9 1040860004575 Akbar	Fadli INA 7,057
10 1040860004576 Adis	Septiansyah INA 7,084
11 1050860000878 Muhammad	Farrell	Diardra	Natasaputra INA 7,302
12 1050860004536 M.	Ridho	Dzulfikar INA 7,312
13 1040860004577 Ardiansyah	Pani INA 7,361
14 1040860004578 Rizky	Muhammad	 INA 7,844
15 1050860004579 Fadil	Ramadan	Ahmad INA 7,849
16 1050860000980 Febriansyah	Imam	Afif INA 8,568
17 1050860004580 Erdinan	Rahman	Haris INA DQ
17 1040860003662 Grisnanda	Dimas INA DQ
17 1050860003665 M	Azka	AlFathihul	Ichsan INA DQ
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Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 1060860000906 Muhammad	Farrel	Irawan INA 5,884
2 1060860000893 Thynton	Tri	Permana INA 7,042
3 1060860004198 Rafif	Febriyan INA 6,531
4 1070860000947 M.	Alif	Akbar INA 7,187
5 1060860004581 Syahdan	Nur	Hamdillah INA 7,228
6 1070860004582 Lintang	Samudra	Putra	Prasetyo INA 7,887
7 1060860004583 Hilal	Satrya	Kamal INA 7,900
8 1060860004537 Randiano	Deska	Puttra INA 200
9 1080860004541 Jabal	Malik	Abrar INA 8,280
10 1090860004584 Danish	Qeandre	Fathan INA 8,383
11 1080860004214 Farrel	Fernandez	Ferrilrio INA 8,509
12 1070860004585 M.	Davenzsky	Nadhif.	N INA 8,864
13 1060860004586 Raffi	Putra	Aditiya INA 8,881
14 1100860004587 Alviano	Emeraldy	Santoso INA DQ
14 1100860004539 Satryo	Daffa	Alghani INA DQ
14 1090860004588 Adis	Bahtiar	Kamil INA DQ
14 1090860004589 Artha	Jaya INA DQ
14 1060860004590 Putra	Jaya INA DQ
14 1100860004591 Nanda	Andika INA DQ
14 1090860003674 M	Arva	Al	Barreeq INA DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 2950860000910 Dini	Layang	Sari INA 7,087
2 2950860004592 Nheii	Chipandt INA 6,912
3 2980860004593 Nadia	Amalia INA 7,412
4 2990860003675 Shofia	Miranda INA 7,719
5 2000860000791 Aldhira	Salma	Putri INA 8,049

Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 2040860000767 Bella	Aulia	Izza INA 5,640
2 2010860000764 Reika	Shakira	Adifa INA 6,006
3 2050860000768 Dhiyaa	Thifaal	Tiffani INA 6,470
4 2020860000772 Angelicia	Nawang	Wulan INA 6,361
5 2050860000788 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA 6,739
6 2050860000796 Anestia	Tasya	Avinka INA 6,840
7 2030860000789 Delvi	Melya	NurFatwah INA 7,474
8 2040860004221 Varah	Erviana	Indri	Astuti INA 7,727
9 2030860000976 Aziza	Avrilliany	Irawan INA 7,935
10 2010860004594 Septiana	Hendiyani INA 8,008
11 2040860004153 Chandini	Putri	Pratiwi INA 8,107
12 2050860004180 Adiva	Sharasvati.	O INA 8,521

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Youth	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 2070860000774 Cannia	Krudick	Tsamararifa INA 5,871
2 2070860000799 Aisha	Sahda	Adibah INA 7,151
3 2070860000801 Putri	Mayzari	FR INA 7,208
4 2070860004595 Fikriyya	Dzihni INA 6,880
5 2070860004561 Anandhita	Oryza	Syafira INA 7,388
6 2070860004156 Indah	Bintang	Ayudia INA 7,434
7 2070860004557 Farah	Rulita	Nurelis	Wahyuriyanti INA 7,439
8 2060860000786 Najuwa	Alia	Zahra INA 7,630
9 2080860004171 Anindya	Aretha	Khairinnisa INA 8,173
10 2080860000800 Putri	Berliana	Alamsyah INA 8,308
11 2060860004169 Gladis	Fairus	Khansa INA 8,420
12 2080860004568 Haneul	Marchellita INA 9,085
13 2090860004558 Haura	Chalisa	Cahyadi INA 9,122
14 2070860004230 Audrey	Ghia	Talitha INA 9,128
15 2090860004596 Ivannaya	Zulhaira INA 9,400
16 2080860004563 Fahra	Azqyanka INA 9,899
17 2090860004597 Khansa	Azalea	Nurizzati INA DQ
17 2060860004556 Raissa	Putri	Anindya INA DQ
17 2080860004559 Ardelia	Mulli	Najla	Nasyiah INA DQ
17 2060860004562 Rizky	Nuraisyah	Ramadhani INA DQ
17 2060860004564 Jihan	Nabila	Zahra INA DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Ghufran	Martianza/M	Rifqi	Rabbani INA MM
2 3086150043 Reika	Shakira	Adifa/	Surendra	Arya	Bima INA FM
3 XXX Cannia	Krudick	Tsamararifa/Fridanu	Ambia INA FM
4 XXX Sofyan	Arief	/Delvi	Melya	Nurfatwah INA MF
5 XXX Dhiyaa	Thifaal	Tiffani	/	Okta	Hadi	Saputra INA FM
6 XXX Audrey	Ghia	Talitha	/	Haura	Chalisa	Cahyadi INA FF
7 2096160167 Anestia	Tasya	Avinka/	Putri	Berliana	Alamsyah INA FF
8 XXX Aldhira	Salma	Putri	/	Febiola	Nur	Indah INA FF

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1940860000939 Fridanu	Ambia INA
2 1890860003660 Mustari	Satria	Nugraha INA
3 1960860000935 M	Krisna	Bayu INA
4 1990860004186 Thalhah INA
5 1000860003664 Irfan	Alfarizi INA
6 1930860000968 Muhammad	Imam	Lufthi INA
7 1960860000965 Muhammad	Yusuf	Abdurrahman INA
8 1930860000991 Teddy	Agus	Elvizal INA
9 1940860000934 Thessar	Mandela INA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1010860000845 Surendra	Arya	Bima INA
2 1040860000837 Alfalent	Bernard	Sammuel INA
3 1050860000890 Ghufran	Martianza INA
4 1070860000947 M.	Alif	Akbar INA
5 1040860003662 Grisnanda	Dimas INA
6 1080860004541 Jabal	Malik	Abrar INA
7 1060860000906 Muhammad	Farrel	Irawan INA
8 1060860004198 Rafif	Febriyan INA
9 1080860004214 Farrel	Fernandez	Ferrilrio INA
9 1100860004587 Alviano	Emeraldy	Santoso INA
9 1050860003665 M	Azka	AlFathihul	Ichsan INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020860000772 Angelicia	Nawang	Wulan INA
2 2070860000774 Cannia	Krudick	Tsamararifa INA
3 2050860000788 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA
4 2070860000799 Aisha	Sahda	Adibah INA
5 2050860000768 Dhiyaa	Thifaal	Tiffani INA
6 2050860000796 Anestia	Tasya	Avinka INA
7 2040860004221 Varah	Erviana	Indri	Astuti INA
8 2080860004171 Anindya	Aretha	Khairinnisa INA
9 2080860000800 Putri	Berliana	Alamsyah INA
9 2950860000910 Dini	Layang	Sari INA
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